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1 8 Mazzoleni Sergio
Silvia Gotti

ITA

ITA

A RC3
Triumph TR2 Long Door
Registro Italiano Porsche 356

1
1954
1,54

1
1954
1,54

498,00
0

729,12 0,00

2 5 Beccalossi Carlo
Marzia Marchioni

ITA

ITA

A RC1
Lancia Lambda 221 Spider Casaro
Brescia Corse

1
1928
1,28

1
1928
1,28

590,00
0

745,96 16,84

3 6 Sisti Sergio
Anna Gualandi

ITA

ITA

A RC1
Lancia Lambda Spider Casaro
Classic Team

1
1929
1,29

1
1929
1,29

502,00
200

894,85 165,73

4 29 Fabbri Leonardo
Luisa Ciatti

ITA

ITA

NC RC3
Volvo Amazon P121
Scuderia Progetto MITE

1
1968
1,68

1
1968
1,68

580,00
0

942,44 213,32

5 10 Pedrali Giovanni
Bonomelli Simona

ITA

ITA

A RC3
Austin Healey BN4
F.M. Franciacorta Motori

1
1956
1,56

1
1956
1,56

637,00
0

969,64 240,52

6 2 Patron Luca
Matteo Italo Patron

ITA

ITA

TOP RC1
Alfa Romeo  6c 1750 ss
Promotor Classic

1
1929
1,29

1
1929
1,29

765,00
0

976,41 247,29

7 9 Virdis Alessandro
Silvia Giordo

ITA

ITA

A RC3
Porsche 356 A Speedster
Registro Italiano Porsche 356

1
1956
1,56

1
1956
1,56

684,00
0

1.023,92 294,80

8 14 Prandelli Giovanni
Loredana Pasotti

ITA

ITA

B RC5
Porsche 911 Carrera Cabriolet
EMMEBI 70

1
1986
1,86

1
1986
1,86

648,00
0

1.084,88 355,76

9 7 Sala Ezio
Romano Bacci

ITA

ITA

A RC2
Lancia Aprilia
EMMEBI 70

1
1937
1,37

1
1937
1,37

834,00
0

1.121,49 392,37

10 18 Rossoni Roberto
Ramona Bernini

ITA

ITA

NC RC2
Peugeot 202 Lusso
Club Orobico Bergamo Corse

1
1938
1,38

1
1938
1,38

878,00
0

1.177,44 448,32

11 20 Alderighi Alessandro
Stefania Lo Presti

ITA

ITA

NC RC3
Fiat 1100/103
Scuderia del Grifone

1
1954
1,54

1
1954
1,54

802,00
0

1.223,20 494,08

12 26 Sangiovanni Celestino
Matteo Vianelli

ITA

ITA

NC RC3
Porsche 356 A Coupè
F.M. Franciacorta Motori

1
1959
1,59

1
1959
1,59

875,00
0

1.350,54 621,42

13 16 Molgora Alessandro
Adriana Montini

ITA

ITA

NC RC2
Lancia Aprilia
F.M. Franciacorta Motori

1
1937
1,37

1
1937
1,37

1.173,00
0

1.588,14 859,02

14 12 Converso Dario
Federica Ameglio

ITA

ITA

B RC4
Innocenti Mini Cooper
AC Verona Historic

1
1973
1,73

1
1973
1,73

1.026,00
0

1.702,71 973,59

15 21 Piccinelli Eugenio
Francesco Caretta

ITA

ITA

NC RC3
Triumph TR2
Brescia Corse

1
1954
1,54

1
1954
1,54

1.196,00
0

1.814,30 1.085,18

16 27 Ferro Giancarlo
Sergio Pittolo

ITA

ITA

NC RC3
Alfa Romeo  Giulietta Sprint Veloce

1
1960
1,60

1
1960
1,60

1.300,00
0

2.015,80 1.286,68

17 15 Grio Maurizio
Redenta Scrigner

ITA

ITA

C RC4
BMW 1602
Piave Jolly Club

1
1971
1,71

1
1971
1,71

1.328,00
0

2.221,89 1.492,77

18 19 Gandolfi Flavio
Giuseppe Renaldini

ITA

ITA

NC RC3
Siata Daina 1400 Gran Sport
Brescia Corse

1
1952
1,52

1
1952
1,52

1.590,00
0

2.349,72 1.620,60

19 24 Cantarelli Ivo
Roberta Fiaccadori

ITA

ITA

NC RC3
Triumph TR3
Tazio Nuvolari Italia

1
1957
1,57

1
1957
1,57

2.231,00
0

3.439,40 2.710,28

20 22 Micolucci Massimo Luigi
Caterina Vagliani

USA

ITA

NC RC3
Lancia Aurelia B20

1
1955
1,55

1
1955
1,55

3.214,00
0

4.901,40 4.172,28

21 4 Seneci Angelo Tobia
Sonia Cipriani

ITA

ITA

S-TOP RC4
Innocenti Mini Cooper
Scuderia Progetto MITE

1
1973
1,73

1
1973
1,73

1.170,00
2.000

5.430,08 4.700,96

22 31 Gessler Mark Douglas
Raffaele Conti

USA

USA

NC RC4
Lancia Fulvia Zagato

1
1972
1,72

1
1972
1,72

4.015,00
0

6.858,28 6.129,16

23 23 Kieffer Robert
Michèle Thiry

LUX

LUX

NC RC3
Porsche 912

1
1967
1,67

1
1967
1,67

4.590,00
0

7.229,80 6.500,68
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24 30 De Marco Lorenzo
Pierpaolo Puhali

ITA

ITA

NC RC4
Fiat 128 Giannini

1
1970
1,70

1
1970
1,70

4.607,00
0

7.689,10 6.959,98

25 25 Marcoli Federico
Daniela Minetti

ITA

ITA

NC RC3
Jaguar XK 150 DHC

1
1959
1,59

1
1959
1,59

5.919,00
0

9.238,34 8.509,22

26 32 Confalonieri Claudio
Daniela Coggio

ITA

ITA

NC RC4
Chevrolet Corvette

1
1977
1,77

1
1977
1,77

7.962,00
0

14.077,34 13.348,22

27 28 Ainzara Maria Cristina
Lisa Anita Margaret Sessi

ITA

ITA

NC RC3
Jaguar E-Type Series 1

1
1967
1,67

1
1967
1,67

9.266,00
0

15.185,45 14.456,33
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